
袋井市 消防団協力事業所表示証 交付事業所一覧

所在地 初回交付年月日

〒438-0086
磐田市見付3599-1 平成23年2月27日

〒437-1301
掛川市横須賀1448 平成26年11月1日

〒437-0225
周智郡森町谷中599 平成27年7月1日

〒437-0043
袋井市新池845-4 平成29年4月25日

〒437-0031
袋井市愛野2345 平成29年5月23日

〒438-0056
磐田市小島2298 平成29年6月23日

〒438-0232
磐田市川袋1550 平成29年6月23日

〒437-0026
袋井市袋井353 令和3年12月22日

〒438-0071
磐田市今之浦5-1-1 平成30年7月31日

〒436-0056
掛川市中央2-16-6 平成30年8月17日

〒437-0061
袋井市久能3001-1 平成30年12月3日

〒437-0061
袋井市久能1291－7 令和1年5月13日

〒438-0011
磐田市笠梅1220-18 令和1年9月24日

〒438-0047
磐田市豊島323-1 令和2年11月2日

〒437-0123
袋井市下山梨2076-21 令和3年2月12日

〒438-0078
磐田市中泉2丁目８番地の１ 令和3年6月1日

〒438-0021
磐田市玉越79番地ベルハイネス102号室 令和3年8月1日

〒437-0215
周智郡森町森1750番地 令和3年9月17日

〒437-0022
袋井市方丈4-1-1 令和4年2月25日

有限会社ウノ設備

13

18

19

14

15

16

17

株式会社コーシンサービス

有限会社創建

株式会社伊藤設備

有限会社トキワエンジニアリング

CHILLOUT

事業所名

遠州中央農業協同組合

ラヴリィ

あさひな株式会社

1

№

2

3

石川建設株式会社

フクロイ乳業株式会社

株式会社エムス

株式会社ニッパ

鈴木秀典司法書士測量事務所

NSKワーナー株式会社

株式会社ネオック

BARBER　BARON

9

10

11

12

5

6

4

7

8

株式会社松風屋

東海明治株式会社
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袋井市 消防団協力事業所表示証 交付事業所一覧

所在地 初回交付年月日事業所名№

〒437-0004
袋井市友永807番地の１ 令和4年6月6日

〒437-0012
袋井市国本2550-2 令和4年8月17日

〒435-0007

浜松市東区流通元町12-1 令和4年12月12日

〒437-0122

袋井市春岡723-1 令和5年3月8日

〒105-0011

東京都港区芝公園2-6-3 令和5年4月20日

〒435-0026

浜松市南区金折町443 令和5年7月28日

〒437-1602

御前崎市比企1911-1 令和5年8月7日

〒437-0124　

袋井市沖山梨300-2 令和5年8月8日

〒437-0053

島田市御仮屋町8753 令和5年8月8日

〒437-0026

周智郡森町一宮3499-1 令和5年8月21日

〒437-0063 

袋井市田町2丁目5-6 令和5年9月6日

〒420-0852

静岡市葵区紺屋町17-1 葵ﾀﾜｰ23階 令和6年3月13日

〒437-0012

袋井市国本841 令和6年3月22日

〒437-0047

袋井市西田72 令和6年4月19日

〒437-0056

袋井市小山288 令和6年6月4日

24

株式会社覚堂

23

リビエラ株式会社

株式会社ユタカ工業

株式会社永井組

塚本建設株式会社

31

32

33

34

27

28

29

有限会社鈴木精工

山美商店株式会社

20 株式会社Body Shop タツミ

丸尾興商株式会社

神宏クリーンサービス株式会社

21

22

25

26

日研フード株式会社

DSM株式会社

株式会社共進開発

株式会社ちば製作所

30 TK 株式会社
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袋井市 消防団協力事業所表示証 交付事業所一覧

所在地 初回交付年月日事業所名№

〒437-0016

袋井市高尾町６番地の21 令和6年10月7日

〒437-0027

袋井市葵町１丁目10-10 令和6年11月21日株式会社遠州工務店

丸明建設株式会社35

36
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